We are happ_v to notifr you that the PROVISION OF OFFICE AND OTHER SUPPLIES AND MATERTALS FOR THE OPERATION OF HIGHER
EDUCATION PROGRAM AND RESEARCH SERVICES.RAF-l0l-24-10-348 is hereby arvarded y.ou as the bidder with the Lowest Calculated and
Responsive Quotation at a Contract Price of Equivalent to SIXTEEN THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED FORTY-FIVE PESOS ONLY (Php. 16.145.00).

QTY Unit Description BID PRICE

LOT

TOTAL PRICE

16,145.00BALLPEN, *Blach 0.5mm tip.
*NV liquid gel pen.
*Medium line capped. UNIT: DOZEN, QUANTITY l0
BROOM, *SOFT (TAMBO), weight: 2009 min tigergrass. UNIT: PIECE, QUANTITY 6

BROOM, *STICK (TING-TING), usable length: